**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 09/10/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2252964 GAS LABORATCORY FOR ADEM

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

430- 42- 065645

430-42- 065648

430-42- 065651

430-42- 065650

430- 42- 065654

430- 42- 065655

BERNI E ARANT

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

NI TROGEN UHP LAB GAS, GRADE: 99.999%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

P-5 LAB GAS, 95% ARGON, 5% METHANE

NEXAI R

BRAND: MODEL :
Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

P-10 10% METHANE 90% ARGON LAB GAS
GRADE: NA

NEXAI R

BRAND: MODEL :
Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

LI QU D NI TROGEN LAB GAS, GRADE: 99. 996%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

ARGON LAB GAS, UHP GRADE: 99. 999%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

OXYGEN LAB GAS, GRADE: 99. 5%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 09/ 10/ 13

Uumm UNID-IE-REE}\I'IQE /
CU FT

CU FT $
CU FT $
CU FT

CU FT $
CU FT $
CU FT

CU FT $
CU FT $
CU FT

CU FT $
CU FT $
CU FT

CU FT $
CU FT $
CU FT

CU FT $

* Kk kk

. 10400

. 11460

. 18050

. 20000

. 18800

. 20000

. 01300

. 02060

. 14700

. 19650

. 01800



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

430- 42- 065656

430-42- 075498

430- 42- 065646

430-42- 075706

430-42- 075706

430-42- 083397

430-42- 083398

BRAND: MODEL :

NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

LI QU D ARGON LAB GAS, GRADE: 99.999%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

COVPRESSED AIR, QUALITY GRADE

NEXAI R

BRAND: MODEL :
Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

ZERO Al R LAB GAS, GRADE: THC/ 2 PPM

NEXAI R

BRAND: MODEL :
Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

RENTAL/ DEMJURRAGE PER CYLI NDER
PER MONTH (PM ON ALL GASES LI STED

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

RENTAL/ DEMURRAGE PER CYLI NDER
PER MONTH (PM ON LI QUI D NI TROGEN.

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

HELI UM LAB GAS, GRADE 6. 0--99. 9999%

Al RGAS USA, LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXAI R
BRAND: MODEL :

HELI UM LAB GAS, GRADE 5. 5--99. 9995%

Al RGAS USA, LLC
BRAND: MODEL :
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. 02850

. 03600

. 05580

. 03780

. 03900

. 14140

. 16700

. 35000

. 90000

50000

00000

. 43900

. 44700

. 33700



NEXAI R CU FT $ . 46540
BRAND: MODEL :



